HUMPPILAN PIIRIKUNNALLISET TIKKAKISAT 19.11.2017
paivitetty 19.11.2017 klo 15.45
25 tikan kilpailu

MM
1 Tammi Aimo TurTi 40 38 37 44 45 204
2 Into Juhani FST 38 44 33 43 41 199
3 Lampinen Juha TurTi 40 40 45 31 38 194
4 Nayska Keijo MU 41 38 42 35 33 189
MA
1 Kolhi Erkki TurTi 38 39 39 41 39 196
2 Passila Antti MU 41 31 40 40 35 187
3 Niininen Markku Huve 37 38 29 40 41 185
4 Valtonen Kari TurTi 31 39 35 43 34 182
MB
1 Blomberg Pertti TurTi 38 44 38 34 33 187
2 Vaskela Jari Huve 40 39 36 35 30 180
3 Huhti Martti TurTi 26 44 37 36 35 178
4 Ketokoski Jukka SaTi 37 37 33 34 32 173
5 Uusi-Kolli Heikki MU 30 39 28 37 36 170
MC
1 Raitanen Jorma MU 26 33 40 35 31 165
2 Haikonen Hannu FST 33 32 30 25 38 158
3 Makinen Seppo MU 35 20 28 41 33 157 2x 10
4 Siekkinen Toivo TurTi 27 33 39 35 23 157 0x 104x 9
5 Salo Markku HuvVe 32 23 32 40 28 155
6 Pesonen Kauko TampT 35 31 27 34 27 154 3x 10
7 Rekikoski Matias TurTi 28 31 33 34 28 154 0x 104x 9
8 Roytid Jorma MU 37 20 27 32 35 151
9 Haapanen Arvi FST 24 29 31 29 36 149
10 Méantyla Veikko FST 22 35 31 31 28 147
11 Aaltonen Ari FST 28 22 32 26 33 141
12 Jarvinen Risto Huve 18 30 21 28 27 124
13 Niemi Jari Huve 22 17 29 17 29 114 2x 10
14 Harmaaho Hannu MU 32 24 18 19 21 114 1x 10
15 Hakenberg Joel MU 16 9 21 17 10 73
NA
1 Friman llona TurTi 37 43 39 39 40 198
2 Kalevo Aune SaTi 30 34 31 37 37 169
NB
1 Pirttimaki Seija FST 35 39 31 38 41 184
2 Blomberg Aino TurTi 37 32 33 37 32 171
3 Heino Mervi FST 24 34 33 33 42 166
4 Nayska Irja MU 27 31 20 29 34 141

5 Kankaanpaa Anne Huve 31 25 17 6 14 93

NuB
1 Myrskyranta Eemu FST 19 6 19 4 7 55



JOUKKUE MIEHET
1 TurTi

Tammi Aimo

Kolhi Erkki

Lampinen Juha

Valtonen Kari

2 MU
Nayska Keijo
Passila Antti
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Mékinen Seppo

3 FST
Into Juhani
Haikonen Hannu
Méntyla Veikko
Aaltonen Ari

4 HuVe
Niininen Markku
Vaskela Jari
Salo Markku
Jarvinen Risto

776
204
196
194
182

703
189
187
170
157

645
199
158
147
141

644
185
180
155
124



125 tikan kilpailu

MM
1 Tammi Aimo TurTi 210 203 202 209 208 1032
2 Nayska Keijo MU 190 185 201 191 206 973
3 Lampinen Juha TurTi 191 195 192 190 190 958
4 Into Juhani FST 183 194 190 185 176 928
MA
1 Niininen Markku HuVe 188 185196 192 190 951
2 Passila Antti MU 192 185 179 191 200 947
3 Valtonen Kari TurTi 185 193 174 194 183 929
4 Kolhi Erkki TurTi 180 180 162 179 182 883
MB
1 Vaskela Jari HuVe 197 193 187 193 193 963
2 Ketokoski Jukka SaTi 193 167 187 200 186 933
3 Blomberg Pertti TurTi 197 189 186 188 166 926
4 Huhti Martti TurTi 189 164 166 172 174 865
5 Uusi-Kalli Heikki MU 160 166 161 182 146 815
MC
1 Méantyla Veikko FST 166 167 172 170 161 836
2 Rekikoski Matias TurTi 157 168 164 170 173 832
3 Makinen Seppo MU 151 177 176 158 163 825
4 Haikonen Hannu FST 174 139 184 153 173 823
5 Pesonen Kauko TampT 163 155 165 171 156 810
6 Roytid Jorma MU 164 154 152 167 162 799
7 Siekkinen Toivo TurTi 158 133 147 178 173 789
8 Haapanen Arvi FST 160 159 151 151 127 748
9 Salo Markku HuVe 162 144 127 150 148 731
10 Aaltonen Ari FST 136 144 135 150 140 705
11 Raitanen Jorma MU 115 137 155 146 149 702
12 Jarvinen Risto HuVe 120 141 138 146 135 680
13 Harméaaho Hannu MU 116 123 125 131 133 628
14 Niemi Jari HuVe 48 92122 138 130 530
15 Hakenberg Joel MU 76 100 111 73 120 480
NA
1 Friman llona TurTi 190 197 198 203 201 989

Kalevo Aune SaTi 190 180 179 111 kesk.



NB
1 Blomberg Aino
2 Heino Mervi
3 Pirttimaki Seija
4 Nayska Irja

NuB

1 Myrskyranta Eemu

JOUKKUE MIEHET

1 TurTi
Tammi Aimo
Lampinen Juha
Valtonen Kari
Kolhi Erkki

2 MU
Passila Antti
Nayska Keijo
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Méakinen Seppo

3 FST
Into Juhani

Haikonen Hannu

Méntyla Veikko
Haapanen Arvi

4 HuVe
Vaskela Jari
Niininen Markku
Salo Markku
Jarvinen Risto

TurTi
FST
FST
MU

FST

766
210
191
185
180

693
192
190
160
151

683
183
174
166
160

667
197
188
162
120

167 158 176
167 178 163
176 167 161
119 83113

97 102 87

193 172
166 163
154 148
130 124

86 95

866
837
806
569

467



